lere journée des comités

Triplette Mixte

ST-LO MACAO le 11 septembre 2022

Classement

Clt

Equipe

Joueur

Hdcp

Nb Lignes

Total
Scratch

Total
Handicap

Moyenne

BAD BOYS ST-LO 1

CLAVIER Francoise LECARPENTIER Denis DELAFOSSE Flor

ian

88

24

4561

5265

190,04

BAD BOYS & MARCEY LG

GANNE Gilles MOREL Anne Gaélle RAULT Yannick

88

24

4252

4956

177,17

ECOLE BOWLING ST-LO 2

MAINCENT Sylvie MAINCENT Fabien SIONVILLE Philippe

79

4296

4928

179,00

ECOLE BOWLING ST-LO 1

RIOU Nathalie RODRIGUES Jean PASQUET Steve

117

3926

4862

163,58

EAGLES BOWLING VIRE

CORDIER Laurette ABADIE Laurent ROIG Florian

133

3492

4556

145,50

BCC & BAD BOYS

NOURY Michel MENNELET Benoit LEMAZURIER Annie

©
o

3753

4473

156,38
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Feuille Emhebie Fnale s

lere journée des comités

Triplette Mixte
ST-LO MACAO le 11 septembre 2022

Eliminatoire
Nom equipe N° licence |Nom/prénom Hdcp ligne 1 |ligne 2| ligne 3 | ligne 4 | ligne 5 | ligne 6 | ligne 7 | ligne 8 | Nb Lig ptal scrat({otal Hdc[Moyenne SJrC:drtCC;
BAD BOYS ST-LO 1 590149 |CLAVIER Francgoise 32 215 203 158 192 218 179 183 152 8 1500 | 1756 | 187,50
85 20867 |LECARPENTIER Denis 28 148 183 236 187 144 185 130 213 8 1426 | 1650 | 178,25 | 5265
590148 |DELAFOSSE Florian 28 279 181 171 192 190 161 247 214 8 1635 | 1859 | 204,38
BAD BOYS & MARCEY LG | 94 75885 |GANNE Gilles 21 168 165 203 189 173 208 207 156 8 1469 | 1637 | 183,63
10 100223 [MOREL Anne Gaélle 37 148 138 158 167 194 188 142 201 8 1336 | 1632 | 167,00 | 4956
20 117388 [RAULT Yannick 30 204 248 141 181 170 190 156 157 8 1447 | 1687 | 180,88
ECOLE BOWLING ST-LO 2 [ 12 104443 [MAINCENT Sylvie 53 132 108 136 173 145 125 161 168 8 1148 | 1572 | 143,50
12 103039 [MAINCENT Fabien 10 178 | 225 198 192 168 241 223 204 8 1629 | 1709 [ 203,63 | 4928
4 88092 |SIONVILLE Philippe 16 204 220 225 187 165 151 164 203 8 1519 | 1647 | 189,88
ECOLE BOWLING ST-LO 1| 19 115224 [RIOU Nathalie 53 149 141 117 145 190 174 168 142 8 1226 | 1650 | 153,25
98 61046 |RODRIGUES Jean 41 131 147 154 178 145 197 153 136 8 1241 | 1569 [ 155,13 | 4862
17 112420 [PASQUET Steve 23 195 176 135 186 180 233 163 191 8 1459 | 1643 | 182,38
EAGLES BOWLING VIRE | 589759 [CORDIER Laurette 42 149 154 175 146 152 142 132 154 8 1204 | 1540 | 150,50
12 104179 [ABADIE Laurent 47 103 110 143 121 154 124 181 132 8 1068 | 1444 | 133,50 | 4556
19 115985 [ROIG Florian 44 108 146 209 128 169 178 146 136 8 1220 | 1572 [ 152,50
BCC & BAD BOYS 85 46291 [NOURY Michel 19 159 154 158 199 189 136 204 184 8 1383 | 1535 | 172,88
87 53080 [MENNELET Benoit 25 183 165 204 147 150 125 181 164 8 1319 | 1519 | 164,88 | 4473
590150 |LEMAZURIER Annie 46 128 130 124 117 135 131 159 127 8 1051 | 1419 [ 131,38
0 0 0 0
0 0 0 0 0
0 0 0 0
0 0 0 0
0 0 0 0 0
0 0 0 0
0 0 0 0
0 0 0 0 0
0 0 0 0
0 0 0 0
0 0 0 0 0
0 0 0 0







